Bob Scott, Special Care

JULY 2024

24.06.24 09:37
M Monday
Rahina

1

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
1:30 Out & About - Mt. Vic.
2:00 Adult Colouring

3:00 Memory Lane - School
Days

Functional Exercise
Social Singing

4:00
6:00

8

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise

1:30 Out & About - Newlands
2:00 Adult Colouring

3:00 Memory Lane - My Travels
4:00 Functional Exercise

6:00 Social Singing

15

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
1:30 Out & About - Ngaio
2:00 Adult Colouring

3:00 Memory Lane - My Jobs
4:00 Functional Exercise
6:00 Social Singing

22

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

1:30 Out & About - Houghton
Bay

Adult Colouring

Memory Lane - Amusing
Stories

Functional Exercise
Social Singing

2:00
3:00

4:00
6:00

29

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise

1:30 Out & About - Newtown
2:00 Adult Colouring-Sports

3:00 Memory Lane - Kiwi
Olympic Champions

Functional Exercise
Social Singing

4:00
6:00

T Tuesday
Ratd

2

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses- Hand
Massage

Musical Moments - Sing
with Regina

Functional Exercise

One News

3:00

4:00
6:00

9
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Aromatherapy

Musical Moments - Skiffle
Band

Functional Exercise
One News

3:00

4:00
6:00

16
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Indoor / Outdoor Walks

Musical Moments -
Karaoke Session

Functional Exercise
One News

3:00

4:00
6:00

23
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Gardening

Musical Moments - Guess
that song

Functional Exercise
One News

3:00

4:00
6:00

30
8:00 International Friendship
Day

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses-Crepes
3:00 Musical Moments - Rock it
4:00 Functional Exercise

6:00 One News

W Wednesday
Raapa
3

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise
2:00 Devotion & Inspiration

3:00 Memory Lane - Decades
Card

Functional Exercise

Classical Music
Appreciation

4:00
6:00

10

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
2:00 Devotion & Inspiration

3:00 Memory Lane - Pam Ayres
Poetry

Functional Exercise

Classical Music
Appreciation

4:00
6:00

17

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
2:00 Devotion & Inspiration

3:00 Memory Lane -
Reminiscing Ball

Functional Exercise

Classical Music
Appreciation

4:00
6:00

24

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
2:00 Devotion & Inspiration
3:00 Memory Lane - Summer
Sports

Functional Exercise

Classical Music
Appreciation

4:00
6:00

31

10:00 News & Views

11:00 Functional Exercise
2:00 Devotion & Inspiration

3:00 Memory Lane -
Reminiscing Ball : Sport

Functional Exercise

Classical Music
Appreciation

4:00
6:00

T Thursday
Rapare

4
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Mind Benders - Word
Builder

Happy Hour
Functional Exercise
One News

3:00
4:00
6:00

11

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Mind Benders - Complete
the Phrase

Happy Hour
Functional Exercise
One News

3:00
4:00
6:00

18
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Mind Benders - Spot the
Difference

Happy Hour
Functional Exercise
One News

3:00
4:00
6:00

25
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Mind Benders - Trivial
Pursuit

Happy Hour
Functional Exercise
One News

3:00
4:00
6:00

F Friday
Ramere

5

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Monthly Birthday
Celebration

Make & Create -
Decoration Making

Functional Exercise
Sing along

3:00

4:00
6:00

12
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Make & Create - Flower
Arrangement

3:00 Men's Club - Painting
4:00 Functional Exercise
6:00 Singalong

19

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Make & Create - Scrap
Booking

Mind Benders - Poetry
Functional Exercise
Sing along

3:00
4:00
6:00

26
8:00 Summer Olympics

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Make & Create - Olympic
Crowns

3:00 Men's Club - Friday Catch
Up!

4:00 Functional Exercise

6:00 Singalong

Key
Special Event

Event requires RSVP

Advise your Activities Coordinator

S Saturday
Rahoroi

6

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Making Milkshake

Musical Moments -
Golden Oldies

Functional Exercise
Movie - Karate Kid

3:00

4:00
6:00

13
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Manicures

Musical Moments -

Singing with Susie Q
Functional Exercise

Movie - Matilda

3:00

4:00
6:00

20
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
Indoor / Outdoor Walks

Musical Moments - The
sound of ABBA

Functional Exercise
Movie - Mr. Bean

3:00

4:00
6:00

27

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Sensational Senses -
BubbleTennis

Musical Moments - Sing
with Regina

Functional Exercise
Movie - Blueback

3:00

4:00
6:00

S Sunday
Ratapu

7

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Making Memories -
Individual Catch Up.

Active Games - Quoits
Functional Exercise
One News

3:00
4:00
6:00

14

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Making Memories -
Writing Greeting Cards
Active Games - Parachute
Gliding

Functional Exercise

One News

3:00

4:00
6:00

21
10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Making Memories -
Personal Art Choices

3:00 Active Games - Indoor
Basketball

4:00 Functional Exercise

6:00 One News

28

10:00 News & Views
11:00 Functional Exercise

2:00 Making Memories -
Sharing Photograph
Albums

3:00 Active Games - Team
Bowls

4:00 Functional Exercise

6:00 OneNews



